Monday, March 18, 2019 at 4:22:36 PM Central Daylight Time

Subject: RE: DC16-02698 SIEGEL VS YAMAHA
Date:

Thursday, July 12, 2018 at 1:33:04 PM Central Daylight Time

From: Melinda Thomas

To: Barbara Byrd, Amy S. Harris, Bob Hilliard, Brad Klager, Catherine Hilliard,
cathlynn.cannon@wilsonelser.com, cjeffrey@bbarr.com, Deidra.Cobb@wilsonelser.com, Gilda
Roberson, gjohnson@bbarr.com, jbarr@bbarr.com, Jennifer Mauer Lee, Jennifer French, Joseph
Barrientos, JParks@macdonalddevin.com, Lauren Gomez, Iradney@bbarr.com, Patrick F. Madden,
rfields@bbarr.com, Robert Ewert, Rudy Gonzales, Ryan Bueche, Shelly.Wells@wilsonelser.com,
Stephani.Johnson@wilsonelser.com, Tai V. Lee, Tina Tullos, Todd Parks

CcC: Jeff Hawkins, Jennifer Buntz, Ryan Bueche

Counsel,

Please find the rulings made by Judge Moore today. Please submit the appropriate orders as approved as to

form.
Please forward this e-mail to anyone not listed.
Sincerely,

Melinda Thomas
162" District Court Administrator

214/653-7348
Melinda,

I need the following orders:

Motion Ruling

Yamaha Motor Manufacturing Motion for Summary | Denied

Judgment

Yamaha Motor Motion for Summary Judgment Denied

YGC Motion for Summary Judgment Denied

Goodson’s Motion for Summary Judgment on | Granted

Yamaha’s Claims

Goodson’s Motion for Summary Judgment on | Granted

Plaintiff’s Claims

MadJax’s Motion for Summary Judgment Granted

Motion to Strike Responsible Third Party Granted

Motion Ruling

Plaintiffs” Motion to Exclude Turner Denied

Defendants’ Motion to Exclude Dr. Gonzales Denied

Dannheims’ Motion to Exclude Olive Granted

Dannheim’s Motion to Exclude Breen Motion to exclude opinions regarding parental
supervision Granted
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